
Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

16

10

4

27

73

12

111

77

49

333

34

Name 

Tommaso Sciortino

Salvatore Pace

Evan Colciago

Luigi Pace

Leonardo Virgilio

Henry Dos Santos

Alessandro Dragone

Riven Esteves

Lara Derungs

Davide Malvetta

Georgiy Zasov

Class 
Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Best Tm 

31.603

31.676

32.012

32.102

32.213

32.223

32.298

32.315

32.402

32.585

32.910

Diff 

-.----

0.073

0.409

0.499

0.610

0.620

0.695

0.712

0.799

0.982

1.307

Best Spd 

70,626

70,463

69,724

69,528

69,289

69,267

69,106

69,070

68,885

68,498

67,821

In Lap 

12

8

11

10

10

7

10

12

9

9

7

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
Super Mini 60cc

Prove libere

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:41

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:01:31 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

10

16

27

333

4

77

73

12

49

111

34

Name 

Salvatore Pace

Tommaso Sciortino

Luigi Pace

Davide Malvetta

Evan Colciago

Riven Esteves

Leonardo Virgilio

Henry Dos Santos

Lara Derungs

Alessandro Dragone

Georgiy Zasov

Class 
Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Best Tm 

31.407

31.651

31.679

31.704

31.738

31.896

32.007

32.069

32.085

32.129

39.635

Diff 

-.----

0.244

0.272

0.297

0.331

0.489

0.600

0.662

0.678

0.722

8.228

Best Spd 

71,067

71,171

70,457

70,401

70,326

69,977

69,735

69,600

69,565

69,470

67,414

In Lap 

9

5

11

5

4

5

6

10

10

13

4

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
Super Mini 60cc

Crono

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:44

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:02:37 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

10

16

27

4

333

73

12

49

77

111

34

Name 

Salvatore Pace

Tommaso Sciortino

Luigi Pace

Evan Colciago

Davide Malvetta

Leonardo Virgilio

Henry Dos Santos

Lara Derungs

Riven Esteves

Alessandro Dragone

Georgiy Zasov

Class 
Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Laps 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3

Diff 

0.094

2.542

2.828

4.909

8.492

8.744

9.109

9.398

12.084

--7 Laps--

Total Tm 

5:18.250

5:18.344

5:20.792

5:21.078

5:23.159

5:26.742

5:26.994

5:27.359

5:27.648

5:30.334

1:53.077

Best Tm 

31.509

31.478

31.728

31.578

31.808

31.774

31.946

32.082

32.070

32.152

34.998

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
Super Mini 60cc

Qualifica 1

Race (10 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:45

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:02:53 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.094

Best Tm: 31.478, Spd: 70,907

Average race speed: 70,134

RaceTime: 5:48

by: (16) Tommaso Sciortino
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

10

16

4

27

49

77

111

73

12

333

34

Name 

Salvatore Pace

Tommaso Sciortino

Evan Colciago

Luigi Pace

Lara Derungs

Riven Esteves

Alessandro Dragone

Leonardo Virgilio

Henry Dos Santos

Davide Malvetta

Georgiy Zasov

Class 
Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Laps 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0

Diff 

0.056

1.813

2.503

7.547

7.769

10.335

11.661

12.139

20.610

--10 Laps--

Total Tm 

5:19.445

5:19.501

5:21.258

5:21.948

5:26.992

5:27.214

5:29.780

5:31.106

5:31.584

5:40.055

4:31.814

Best Tm 

31.658

31.531

31.681

31.725

32.079

31.975

32.167

32.050

32.017

32.072

-.---

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
Super Mini 60cc

Qualifica 2

Race (10 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:47

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:03:49 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.056

Best Tm: 31.531, Spd: 70,787

Average race speed: 69,871

RaceTime: 5:48

by: (16) Tommaso Sciortino
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

10

27

4

12

333

49

111

34

16

73

77

Name 

Salvatore Pace

Luigi Pace

Evan Colciago

Henry Dos Santos

Davide Malvetta

Lara Derungs

Alessandro Dragone

Georgiy Zasov

Tommaso Sciortino

Leonardo Virgilio

Riven Esteves

Class 
Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Super Mini

Laps 

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

Diff 

1.365

1.600

8.626

8.895

9.100

10.508

12.099

25.461

--1 Lap--

8.334

Total Tm 

9:35.246

9:36.611

9:36.846

9:43.872

9:44.141

9:44.346

9:45.754

9:47.345

10:00.707

9:43.736

9:52.070

Best Tm 

31.627

31.724

31.707

32.069

31.911

32.086

31.824

32.065

31.353

32.313

31.892

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2020 - 25.10.2020
Super Mini 60cc

Finale

Race (18 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

25/10/2020  14:48

Printed: 27/10/2020 14:04:12 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 1.365

Best Tm: 31.353, Spd: 71,189

Average race speed: 69,841

RaceTime: 10:48

by: (16) Tommaso Sciortino
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